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Newton City Council Calendar 
Council and Committee Meeting Schedule 
(last updated March 18)  
 

March    2016 

Friday 

18 

 
 9:00 am

Other Boards & Commissions 
Board of License Commissioners 

 
 Room 107B

Saturday 

19 

   

Sunday 

20 

   

Monday 

21 

6:30 pm 
 
7:45 pm 
 
 

 7:00 pm

Budget Input Session with the Mayor (Session 1) 
 
City Council  
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Parks & Recreation Commission 

Room 204 
 
Chamber 
 
 

 Room 204
Tuesday 

22 

7:00 pm 
 
 
7:00 pm 
7:30 pm 

Real Property Reuse Committee 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Zoning Board of Appeals 
Council on Aging 

Room 211 
 
 
Chamber 
Senior Ctr. 

Wednesday 

23 

7:00 pm 
 
following 
 
following 
 
following 
 
 
9:00 am 

 6:00 pm

Committee of the Whole 
 
Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee – New Time 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Board of Library Trustees 
Design Review Committee 

Chamber 
 
Room 211 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 
 
 
Library 

 Library
Thursday 

24 

8:00 am 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
7:00 pm 

Budget Input Session with the Mayor (Session 2) 
 
Traffic Council 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Historical Commission  

Room 204 
 
Room 211 
 
 
Room 205 

Friday 

25 

   

Saturday 

26 

   

Sunday 

27 
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Monday 

28 

7:00 pm 
 
7:45 pm 
 
5:00 pm 

Finance Committee 
 
Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Docket Deadline for April 4th Meeting 

Room 211 
 
Room 205 

Tuesday 

29 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber/ 
Room 211 

Wednesday 

30 

 
6:00 pm 

Invitations 
Mayor’s Community Budget Discussion 

 
NNHS 

Thursday 

31 

   

April    2016 

Friday 

1 

   

Saturday 

2 

   

Sunday 

3 

   

Monday 

4 

7:00 pm 
 
7:45 pm 

Land Use Committee – Special Meeting 
 
City Council  

Room 211 
 
Chamber 

Tuesday 

5 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber/ 
Room 211 

Wednesday 

6 

7:45 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Room 211 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 

Thursday 

7 

   

Friday 

8 

   

Saturday 

9 

   

Sunday 

10 

   

Monday 

11 

7:00 pm 
 
7:45 pm 
 
5:00 pm 

Finance Committee 
 
Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Docket Deadline for April 19th Meeting 

Room 211 
 
Room 205 

Tuesday 

12 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber/ 
Room 211 
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Wednesday 

13 

7:30 pm Prog & Serv and Finance Committees – New Time 
   School Department Budget 

Chamber 

Thursday 

14 

7:00 pm Traffic Council - Tentative Room 211 

Friday 

15 

   

Saturday 

16 

   

Sunday 

17 

   

Monday 

18 

 Patriot’s Day – Offices Closed  

Tuesday 

19 

8:15 am 
 
7:45 pm 

Financial Audit Advisory 
 
City Council 
Mayor’s Budget Presentation (45 days: June 3) 

Room 211 
 
Chamber 

Wednesday 

20 

7:45 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
   Veterans 
   Museum 
   Library 
   Parks & Recreation 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Room 211 
 
 
 
 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 

Thursday 

21 

7:00 pm Public Facilities Committee 
   Public Buildings 

Room 204 

Friday 

22 

   

Saturday 

23 

 Passover begins at Sundown  

Sunday 

24 

 Passover  

Monday 

25 

7:00 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
7:45 pm 
 
5:00 pm 

Finance Committee 
   Information Technology 
   Human Resources 
   Executive/Sustainability 
   Financial Information Systems 
 
Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Docket Deadline for May 2nd Meeting 

Room 211 
 
 
 
 
 
Room 205 

Tuesday 

26 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber/ 
Room 211 

Wednesday 

27 
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Thursday 

28 

7:00 pm Public Facilities Committee 
   DPW 

Room 204 

Friday 

29 

   

Saturday 

30 

   

May    2016 
Sunday 

1 

   

Monday 

2 

7:45 pm City Council 
   Water & Sewer Rate Hearing 
   FY17 CIP Hearing 

Chamber 

Tuesday 

3 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber/ 
Room 211 

Wednesday 

4 

7:45 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
   Health/Human Services 
   Senior Services 
   City Solicitor 
   City Clerk 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Room 211 
 
 
 
 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 

Thursday 

5 

7:00 pm Public Safety & Transportation Committee 
   Police 
   Fire 

Room 205 

Friday 

6 

   

Saturday 

7 

   

Sunday 

8 

   

Monday 

9 

7:00 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
7:45 pm 
 
 
 
 
5:00 pm 

Finance Committee 
   Comptroller 
   Assessing 
   Treasurer 
   Purchasing 
 
Zoning & Planning Committee 
   CPA Administration 
   Inspectional Services 
   Planning Department 
 
Docket Deadline for May 16th Meeting 

Room 211 
 
 
 
 
 
Room 205 

Tuesday 

10 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber/ 
Room 211 


