## **Newton City Council Calendar**

Council and Committee Meeting Schedule (last updated March 18)

March	2016		
Friday		Other Boards & Commissions	
18	9:00 am	Board of License Commissioners	Room 107B
Saturday			
19			
Sunday			
20			
Monday	6:30 pm	Budget Input Session with the Mayor (Session 1)	Room 204
21	7:45 pm	City Council	Chamber
		Other Boards & Commissions	
	7:00 pm	Parks & Recreation Commission	Room 204
Tuesday	7:00 pm	Real Property Reuse Committee	Room 211
22			
	7.00	Other Boards & Commissions	
	7:00 pm	Zoning Board of Appeals	Chamber Otr
Madagaday	7:30 pm	Council on Aging Committee of the Whole	Senior Ctr. Chamber
Wednesday	7:00 pm	Committee of the whole	Cnamber
23	following	Programs & Services Committee	Room 211
	following	Public Facilities Committee	Room 204
	following	Public Safety & Transportation Committee – New Time	Room 205
		Other Boards & Commissions	
	9:00 am	Board of Library Trustees	Library
	6:00 pm	Design Review Committee	Library
Thursday	8:00 am	Budget Input Session with the Mayor (Session 2)	Room 204
24	7:00 pm	Traffic Council	Room 211
		Other Boards & Commissions	
	7:00 pm	Historical Commission	Room 205
Friday <b>25</b>			
Saturday <b>26</b>			
Sunday 27			

You are Invited	FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings	
,		

Monday	7:00 pm	Finance Committee	Room 211
28	7:45 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee	Room 205
	5,00 pm	Docket Deadline for April 4 <sup>th</sup> Meeting	
Tuesday	5:00 pm 7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Chamber/
Tuesday <b>29</b>	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Room 211
Wednesday		Invitations	
30	6:00 pm	Mayor's Community Budget Discussion	NNHS
Thursday			
31			
April	2016		
Friday			
1			
Saturday			
2			
Sunday			
3			
Monday	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee - Special Meeting	Room 211
4			
<del>-</del> -	7:45 pm	City Council	Chamber
Tuesday	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Chamber/ Room 211
5	- 45		
Wednesday	7:45 pm	Programs & Services Committee	Room 211
6	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Room 204
	1100 p		1100111 201
	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee	Room 205
Thursday			
7			
Friday			
8			
Saturday			
9			
Sunday			
10			
Monday <b>11</b>	7:00 pm	Finance Committee	Room 211
	7:45 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee	Room 205
	5:00 pm	Docket Deadline for April 19 <sup>th</sup> Meeting	
Tuesday	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Chamber/
12			Room 211
· <del>-</del>			

Wednesday 13	7:30 pm	Prog & Serv and Finance Committees – New Time School Department Budget	Chamber
Thursday <b>14</b>	7:00 pm	Traffic Council - Tentative	Room 211
Friday			
15			
Saturday			
16			
Sunday			
17 <sup>*</sup>			
Monday		Patriot's Day – Offices Closed	
18 <sup>°</sup>			
Tuesday	8:15 am	Financial Audit Advisory	Room 211
19 <sup>*</sup>			
	7:45 pm	City Council	Chamber
		Mayor's Budget Presentation (45 days: June 3)	_
Wednesday	7:45 pm	Programs & Services Committee	Room 211
20		Veterans Museum	
		Library	
		Parks & Recreation	
		Turks a restrain	
	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Room 204
	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee	Room 205
Thursday	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Room 204
21		Public Buildings	
Friday			
22			
Saturday		Passover begins at Sundown	
23			
Sunday		Passover	
24			
Monday	7:00 pm	Finance Committee	Room 211
25		Information Technology	
		Human Resources	
		Executive/Sustainability	
		Financial Information Systems	
	7.45 pm	Zaning & Blanning Committee	Boom 205
	7:45 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee	Room 205
	5:00 pm	Docket Deadline for May 2 <sup>nd</sup> Meeting	
Tuesday	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Chamber/
<b>26</b>	7.5		Room 211
Wednesday			
<b>27</b>			
You are Invited	F.// 0	ther Board/Commission Meetings	

Thursday <b>28</b>	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee DPW	Room 204
Friday			
29			
Saturday			
30			
May	2016		
Sunday 1			
Monday 2	7:45 pm	City Council Water & Sewer Rate Hearing FY17 CIP Hearing	Chamber
Tuesday 3	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Chamber/ Room 211
Wednesday 4	7:45 pm	Programs & Services Committee Health/Human Services Senior Services City Solicitor City Clerk	Room 211
	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Room 204
	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee	Room 205
Thursday <b>5</b>	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee Police Fire	Room 205
Friday <b>6</b>			
Saturday <b>7</b>			
Sunday <b>8</b>			
Monday <b>9</b>	7:00 pm	Finance Committee Comptroller Assessing Treasurer Purchasing	Room 211
	7:45 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee CPA Administration Inspectional Services Planning Department	Room 205
	5:00 pm	Docket Deadline for May 16 <sup>th</sup> Meeting	
Tuesday 10	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Chamber/ Room 211
You are Invited	FYI - O	ther Board/Commission Meetings	